
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIPER ARCHER Last start placegetter MAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/2P. Akers 524909 5/4222

 2 BLAZING SNAP Last start Provincial winner GOS, 24/11/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/3L. Chaytor 525562 5/4288

 3 LARRAKEYAH LADY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/3T. Mason 507434 9/1321

 4 KIARNI RED Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R12, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/1T. Roche 494327 6/5177

 5 ZIPPING VERNON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/2M. Davidson 507368 9/4171

 6 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R12, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/1T. Roche 494328 10/6165

 7 MANTON BLAZE Last start winner MAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 3C 5/3D. Sanderson 497758 7/1266

 8 LADY BEE Last start placegetter MAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4A. Thomas 526215 1/0171

 9 KIARNI JACK Dropping in grade MAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1T. Roche 494323 9/7175

 10 ABBONDANZA DIXIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1R. Neville 498353 5/4219

 11 EASY SLOY BOY Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5M 3M 5/3V. Cassar 473782 8/1135

 12 DAPHNE DIXIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2R. Neville 498349 4/2120

 13 SEEKING QUALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R4, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4K. Fogarty 525683 1/0118

 14 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/2T. Roche 523994 3/2105

 15 LET'S WIN NILSA 3 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4S. Cartwright 499316 4/0105

 16 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4T. Miller 498352 1/081

 17 SAINT STORM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/078

 18 KIARNI KATE Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/078

 19 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3T. Roche 528814 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLIM SHERMAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/3C. Lamb 531166 2/1240

 2 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2C. Field 525607 3/2230

 3 FERNANDO'S GAL Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/2P. Parrelli 522231 3/2189

 4 SANTA'S REAL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/2M. Davidson 526970 3/2186

 5 EARL OF NABIAC Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/0179

 6 SON OF FERNANDO 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 7P 5/2E. Want 526635 3/2177

 7 LADY BEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4A. Thomas 526215 1/0171

 8 PANDORA WAVE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1M 5/4V. Cassar 490609 3/0170

 9 STAY APART Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 5P 5/4W. Harper 523417 2/0169

 10 GOLDEN CENTURY Grade order Grade 5 7P (FEL)P 8P 5/2B. Young 497351 3/2159

 11 DANIELA WALSH Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 6P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 3/0158

 12 MR. BEETHOVEN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4A. Woods 529610 1/0156

 13 KING COLIN Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/3A. Woods 495686 2/1156

 14 CYCLONE RIOT Grade order Grade 5 6P 3Y 5P 5/4P. Mattress 525147 2/0151

 15 ALL KEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4A. Foley 508265 1/0138

 16 AGLAND SMOKE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 7P 5/2P. Parrelli 528317 3/2126

 17 SEEKING QUALITY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 6P 5/4K. Fogarty 525683 1/0118

 18 KIARNI IVY Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/2T. Roche 523994 3/2105

 19 ELIZA 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0102

 20 PHOENIX OF FIRE Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/299

 21 WILD WILLOW Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 8P 5/4P. Mattress 526994 1/090

 22 APACHE HEART Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 8P 5/4T. Miller 498352 1/081

 23 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4T. Desira 491082 1/078

 24 KIARNI KATE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 8P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/078

 25 FABULOUS TIME Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8P 5/3B. Young 500626 2/166

 26 KIARNI SNOOP Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/3T. Roche 528814 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPER BY TWO Last start placegetter MAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 2/1/2R. Howard 508711 7/6312

 2 SWEET ELLA Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 2/1/2S. Cartwright 496812 14/8210

 3 VERSTAPPEN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 4P 3/1/1R. Stock 497254 7/5141

 4 PIPER ARCHER Last start placegetter MAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/2P. Akers 524909 5/4222

 5 BLAZING SNAP Last start Provincial winner GOS, 24/11/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/3L. Chaytor 525562 5/4288

 6 LARRAKEYAH LADY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/3T. Mason 507434 9/1321

 7 KIARNI RED Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R12, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/1T. Roche 494327 6/5177

 8 ZIPPING VERNON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/2M. Davidson 507368 9/4171

 9 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R12, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/1T. Roche 494328 10/6165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOLD CHARM Last start placegetter MAT, 23/11/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1C. Field 525608 0/088

 2 TELLS ALL Last start placegetter MAT, 23/11/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 7P M/1D. Roach 508507 0/086

 3 ZAMBORA CHASE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 23/11/2020, R1, P 3P 5P 6P M/1S. Davies 529333 0/075

 4 DAVETTE'S DIVA Last start placegetter MAT, 23/11/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 6P M/1L. Masterson 527334 0/072

 5 HYSTERIA First start M/1T. Callen 527398 0/00

 6 NITROGLYCERINE First start M/1D. Flanagan 534187 0/00

 7 EXPLOSIVE VENOM 2 First start M/1D. Flanagan 534186 0/00

 8 ROCKET RACER 2 First start M/1G. Barnett 530464 0/00

 9 DRINK LONG NECKS 2 First start M/1M. Sultana 526969 0/00

 10 SAILING HOME Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 19/10/2020, R2, P 4P M/1S. Carr 532487 0/058

 11 DIGGER FERGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1M. Mabbott 508690 0/059

 12 KIARNI RAYE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1T. Roche 523990 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE UP RED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/10/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 4P M/1C. Lamb 528229 0/096

 2 WHO'S THE MUSCLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 16/11/2020, R1, P 5P 2P 6P M/1V. Cassar 500093 0/082

 3 ZAMBORA CHASE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 23/11/2020, R1, P 3P 5P 6P M/1S. Davies 529333 0/075

 4 DRINK LONG NECKS 1 First start M/1M. Sultana 526969 0/00

 5 EXPLOSIVE VENOM 1 First start M/1D. Flanagan 534186 0/00

 6 ROCKET RACER 1 First start M/1G. Barnett 530464 0/00

 7 DIGGER FERGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1M. Mabbott 508690 0/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P NG 450 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FINEFEUIAKI Grade order Grade 3 3P 2P 5P 3/1/2J. Porter 526344 10/5276

 2 HUDSON BOLT Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 1P 4/1/3P. Tobin 526502 10/1360

 3 TIPPING Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4J. Gallaway 526381 4/0270

 4 LUCK AND FUN Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 8P 5/3A. Woods 525203 6/1195

 5 TREKKING Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 5P 5/4J. King 526380 3/0195

 6 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/3M. Johnson 530708 6/1189

 7 KING SUMNER Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/3J. King 526382 3/1186

 8 BAT MOBILE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/4A. Woods 525196 1/0183

 9 SON OF FERNANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 7P 5/4E. Want 526635 3/0177

 10 ZAMBORA TASK 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/4S. Davies 529332 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOUDINI'S NIECE Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R4, C 5C 3P 3P 5/3G. Kedwell 521241 3/1207

 2 ASTON SQUIRE Weighted points score HOR, 10/11/2020, R6 2P 4P 2P 5/4D. Browne 500279 7/0159

 3 TATUM Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4P. Parrelli 524923 2/0156

 4 GRACE AMAZING Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R9, P 5P 6Y 1P 5/3B. Moroney 508759 4/1129

 5 DAPHNE DIXIE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4R. Neville 498349 4/0120

 6 LET'S WIN NILSA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3S. Cartwright 499316 4/1105

 7 ZAMBORA TASK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4S. Davies 529332 1/082

7 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 26 November 2020 - 10:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARRAKEYAH LADY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 1/3T. Mason 507434 9/7321
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING VERNON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/2M. Davidson 507368 9/3171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 30 November 2020

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELIZA 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 23/11/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0102

 2 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3L. Lamb 507430 4/1258

 3 ABBONDANZA DIXIE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4R. Neville 498353 5/0219

 4 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4C. Lamb 507429 2/0198

 5 VERSTAPPEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 4P 5/3R. Stock 497254 7/1141

 6 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2S. Cartwright 499316 4/2105

 7 SAINT STORM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/078
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